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Twilght Spring 2024 · Sheep Stations

Round 1 · Week starting Tue 15 Oct 2024

HAW Albury Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away

Thu 17 Oct 2024 18:00 HAW 1 MoM Rampage

Thu 17 Oct 2024 18:00 HAW 2 NFW Scots Terriers

Thu 17 Oct 2024 19:00 HAW 1 Spooners Washo's Bike shop Hockey

Round 2 · Week starting Tue 22 Oct 2024

HAW Albury Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away

Thu 24 Oct 2024 18:00 HAW 1 Rampage Spooners

Thu 24 Oct 2024 18:00 HAW 2 Washo's Bike shop Hockey NFW

Thu 24 Oct 2024 19:00 HAW 1 Scots Terriers MoM

Round 3 · Week starting Tue 29 Oct 2024
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HAW Albury Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away

Thu 31 Oct 2024 18:00 HAW 1 MoM NFW

Thu 31 Oct 2024 18:00 HAW 2 Rampage Washo's Bike shop Hockey

Thu 31 Oct 2024 19:00 HAW 1 Spooners Scots Terriers

Round 4 · Week starting Tue 05 Nov 2024

HAW Albury Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away

Thu 07 Nov 2024 18:00 HAW 1 NFW Spooners

Thu 07 Nov 2024 18:00 HAW 2 Scots Terriers Rampage

Thu 07 Nov 2024 19:00 HAW 1 Washo's Bike shop Hockey MoM

Round 5 · Week starting Tue 12 Nov 2024

HAW Albury Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away

Thu 14 Nov 2024 18:00 HAW 1 Scots Terriers Washo's Bike shop Hockey

Thu 14 Nov 2024 18:00 HAW 2 Spooners MoM

Thu 14 Nov 2024 19:00 HAW 1 Rampage NFW

Round 6 · Week starting Tue 19 Nov 2024
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HAW Albury Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away

Thu 21 Nov 2024 18:00 HAW 1 MoM Rampage

Thu 21 Nov 2024 18:00 HAW 2 NFW Scots Terriers

Thu 21 Nov 2024 19:00 HAW 1 Spooners Washo's Bike shop Hockey

Round 7 · Week starting Tue 26 Nov 2024

HAW Albury Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away

Thu 28 Nov 2024 18:00 HAW 1 Rampage Spooners

Thu 28 Nov 2024 18:00 HAW 2 Washo's Bike shop Hockey NFW

Thu 28 Nov 2024 19:00 HAW 1 Scots Terriers MoM

Round 8 · Week starting Tue 03 Dec 2024

HAW Albury Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away

Thu 05 Dec 2024 18:00 HAW 1 MoM NFW

Thu 05 Dec 2024 18:00 HAW 2 Rampage Washo's Bike shop Hockey

Thu 05 Dec 2024 19:00 HAW 1 Spooners Scots Terriers

Round 9 · Week starting Tue 10 Dec 2024
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HAW Albury Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away

Thu 12 Dec 2024 18:00 HAW 1 NFW Spooners

Thu 12 Dec 2024 18:00 HAW 2 Scots Terriers Rampage

Thu 12 Dec 2024 19:00 HAW 1 Washo's Bike shop Hockey MoM
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